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NOVEMBER

Sunday, November 12

Veteran Recognition & Celebration, during the worship service.

Wednesday, November 22

Thanksgiving Eve Service, 6:30pm, No Staffed Nursery.

Thursday, November 23

Grace Family Thanksgiving Dinner, in the Fellowship Hall.
Hosted by John & Jason Choi. Sign up and bring a dish to share.

Thurs. November 23 & Fri. November 24

Grace Office Closed. Regular office hours resume Mon. Nov. 27.

Sunday, November 26
No Kids/Youth DC* today.

DECEMBER

Saturday, December 16
Youth Christmas Party, 6:00-8:00pm

Sunday, December 17
Ordination Service & Celebration, 9:30am
AWANA Store “Shop til You Drop”, 5:00pm

No AWANA on
Nov. 26, Dec. 24
or Dec. 31

No Youth
Meetings on
Dec. 27 orjan. 3

Sunday, December 24

Christmas Eve Morning Worship Service, 9:30am
No Staffed Nursery, Children's Church, Adult DC¥,
Youth/Kids DC*, or Coffee Fellowship today.

Christmas Eve Candlelight Service, 6:00pm.
No Staffed Nursery.

Monday, December 25
Grace Office Closed

Tuesday, December 26 - Friday, December 29

Limited office hours this week

Sunday, December 31

New Years Eve Morning Worship Service, 9:30am
No Staffed Nursery, Children's Church, Adult DC%,
Youth/Kids DC*, or Coffee Fellowship today.

JANUARY
Monday, January 1, 2024
Grace Office Closed

Sunday, January 7, 2024
DC Classes, Staffed Nursery, Children’s Church,
Coffee Fellowship & AWANA Resume

Wednesday, January 10, 2024

Youth Group Resumes

*DC - Discipleship Classes




